
Schedule of Classes

NEDA Summer Dressage 2017

Ring 1Sunday, July 16, 2017

Class 141, USEF Fourth Level Test 1 Susan Buchanan at C

8:00 AM 135 Xanur HM, Jennifer Czechowski Open

8:08 AM 153 Berikino, Ashley Vorrias Plomondon Open

8:16 AM 128 Highover French Krystle, Angela Thayer Adult Am.

Class 150, FEI Test of Choice Susan Buchanan at C

8:24 AM 106 Usela, Tessa Holloran Jr/Yg RiderYI

8:33 AM 158 Ringmoylan, Emma Szegvari Q Jr/Yg RiderI2

8:42 AM 174 D'n Huib, Martha Endicott Q OpenI1

8:51 AM 167 Danbury, Susan Keith Adult Am.I1

9:00 AM 107 Forzando, Mary Crowe Adult Am.PSG

9:09 AM 130 Karillo G, Susan van Lennep OpenPSG

9:18 AM 102 Hot Shot, Jean Tenerini Q OpenPSG

9:27 AM 134 Dynasty, Lisa Raffaele  SAdult Am.PSG

9:36 AM 127 Otinio, Paige Hendrick Jr/Yg RiderPSG

9:45 AM 156 Weringa, Jennifer Czechowski Q OpenPSG

Class 111, USEF First Level Test 1 Susan Buchanan at C

9:54 AM 147 TLF Valdemar, Colleen Barrett Jr/Yg Rider

10:01 AM 122 Tonka, Terry Golson Open

10:08 AM 119 Pepito, Jennifer Bagley Adult Am.

10:15 AM ***Break***

10:34 AM 124 SF Magnetic Force, Sheryl Goodall Adult Am.

10:42 AM 118 Bastian, Susan Rainville Open

10:49 AM 171 Jupiter ISF, Susan Patterson Adult Am.

10:56 AM 149 Hannah F/T Fresian Connection, Lauren Curtin Adult Am.

11:03 AM 137 Brun Cheval Dune, Katharine Croteau Adult Am.

11:10 AM 172 Kynynmont Laney, Macenna Sylvia Jr/Yg Rider

Class 151, FEI Prix St. George Stakes Susan Buchanan at C

11:17 AM 150 Wodka, Natalie Bennett Open

11:26 AM 127 Otinio, Paige Hendrick Q Jr/Yg Rider

11:35 AM 129 Monarch Thor, Keith Angstadt Q Open

11:44 AM ***Lunch***

Class 190, USDF/FEI  Freestyle Test of Choice Susan Buchanan at C

12:35 PM 105 Taranfollt Tom Cat, Sarah W. Stubbs OpenF4

12:44 PM 107 Forzando, Mary Crowe Q Adult Am.GPF

12:53 PM 128 Highover French Krystle, Angela Thayer Q Adult Am.F3

1:02 PM 125 Espresso, Laura Fox Q Adult Am.F3

Class 102, USEF Training Level Test 2 Susan Buchanan at C

1:11 PM 120 Through The Mist, Harrison Braica Jr/Yg Rider

1:19 PM 157 Propsistops, Daphne Potter Adult Am.

1:27 PM 170 Tyrobi, Brenna Stephens Jr/Yg Rider

1:35 PM 144 SMP Hannah, Suzanne Phillips Open

1:43 PM 143 Fleet du Maison, Emily Moynihan Adult Am.

1:51 PM 114 Raspotnik Silas, Leah Drew Jr/Yg Rider

1:59 PM 162 Ideal's Diamond, Dolores Ouimet Adult Am.

2:07 PM 145 Gino, Amey Moot Adult Am.
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Class 123, USEF Second Level Test 3 Susan Buchanan at C

2:15 PM 163 Lancelott, Anne Dietterich Q Open

2:23 PM 116 Capriccio-BRS, Patricia Cullen Q Open

2:31 PM 148 Garem Fan Bayhaven, Miranda Williams Q Adult Am.

2:39 PM 126 Fabio SSF, Gayle Dorsey Paquin Q Open

2:47 PM 108 Cloud Dancer Casimo HE WE, Viviane Pilicy Q Open

2:55 PM 180 N.f. Mimosa, Kaitlyn Kutzer Q Open

3:03 PM 138 Albert - ISF, Rita Brown  SOpen

3:11 PM ***Break***

3:31 PM 140 Arroyo, Deborah Hyland Adult Am.

Class 103, USEF Training Level Test 3 Susan Buchanan at C

3:39 PM 146 TLF Bejeweled, Colleen Barrett Q Jr/Yg Rider

3:46 PM 144 SMP Hannah, Suzanne Phillips Open

3:53 PM 114 Raspotnik Silas, Leah Drew Q Jr/Yg Rider

4:00 PM 137 Brun Cheval Dune, Katharine Croteau Q Adult Am.

4:07 PM 170 Tyrobi, Brenna Stephens Q Jr/Yg Rider

4:14 PM 115 Donnerblitz, Lisa Whalen Adult Am.

4:21 PM 113 Dorestan, Beth Beukema Open

4:28 PM 104 Gallod Dafydd, Jessica Dionne Q Adult Am.

4:35 PM 162 Ideal's Diamond, Dolores Ouimet Q Adult Am.

4:42 PM 171 Jupiter ISF, Susan Patterson Q Adult Am.

4:49 PM 119 Pepito, Jennifer Bagley Q Adult Am.

4:56 PM 120 Through The Mist, Harrison Braica Q Jr/Yg Rider

5:03 PM 143 Fleet du Maison, Emily Moynihan Adult Am.

5:10 PM 172 Kynynmont Laney, Macenna Sylvia Q Jr/Yg Rider

5:17 PM 118 Bastian, Susan Rainville Q Open

5:24 PM 136 Fritz Fan Signature Friesians, Elizabeth DaPonte Q Adult Am.
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Class 121, USEF Second Level Test 1 Susanne Hamilton at C

8:00 AM 182 Ever So, Wendy Suprenant Adult Am.

8:08 AM 132 Caraway Archer, Kay Slater Open

8:16 AM 109 Wurlitzer, Brenda Wall Adult Am.

8:24 AM 131 Tattoo, Susannah Jones Adult Am.

8:32 AM 108 Cloud Dancer Casimo HE WE, Viviane Pilicy Open

8:40 AM 110 Erasmus, Kathleen Mccullough Adult Am.

8:48 AM 103 Majestic Kit Kat, Babette Lenna Open

Class 143, USEF Fourth Level Test 3 Susanne Hamilton at C

8:56 AM 123 Wirbelwind, Kelly Garrity Q Adult Am.

9:05 AM 152 Carlito, Rita Brown  SOpen

9:14 AM 160 Looks Elegant HU, Adam Cropper Q Open

Class 122, USEF Second Level Test 2 Susanne Hamilton at C

9:23 AM 116 Capriccio-BRS, Patricia Cullen Open

9:31 AM 131 Tattoo, Susannah Jones Adult Am.

9:39 AM 132 Caraway Archer, Kay Slater Open

9:47 AM 110 Erasmus, Kathleen Mccullough Adult Am.

9:55 AM 106 Usela, Tessa Holloran Jr/Yg Rider

Class 142, USEF Fourth Level Test 2 Susanne Hamilton at C

10:03 AM 129 Monarch Thor, Keith Angstadt Open

10:11 AM ***Break***

10:31 AM 125 Espresso, Laura Fox Adult Am.

10:39 AM 101 Wallacea, Sharon Magnolo Adult Am.

10:47 AM 179 World Series, Bradd Martone Open

10:55 AM 135 Xanur HM, Jennifer Czechowski Open

Class 131, USEF Third Level Test 1 Susanne Hamilton at C

11:03 AM 139 Welthoffen, Cassandra DeNunzio Adult Am.

11:11 AM 169 Russell, Ann Georgi Adult Am.

11:19 AM 155 Diva FF, Ann Fiore Open

11:27 AM 182 Ever So, Wendy Suprenant Adult Am.

Class 101, USEF Training Level Test 1 Susanne Hamilton at C

11:35 AM 157 Propsistops, Daphne Potter Adult Am.

11:42 AM 145 Gino, Amey Moot Adult Am.

11:49 AM 104 Gallod Dafydd, Jessica Dionne Adult Am.

11:56 AM ***Lunch***

12:46 PM 115 Donnerblitz, Lisa Whalen Adult Am.

12:53 PM 124 SF Magnetic Force, Sheryl Goodall Adult Am.

1:00 PM 146 TLF Bejeweled, Colleen Barrett Jr/Yg Rider

Class 133, USEF Third Level Test 3 Susanne Hamilton at C

1:07 PM 133 Barcelona RH, Rita Brown  SOpen

1:15 PM 181 Sandro, Myriam Morissette Adult Am.

1:23 PM 169 Russell, Ann Georgi Q Adult Am.

1:31 PM 161 Hallah GGF, Carol Ann Head Q Adult Am.

1:39 PM 142 Simon, Julie Murmes Q Open

1:47 PM 139 Welthoffen, Cassandra DeNunzio Q Adult Am.

1:55 PM 155 Diva FF, Ann Fiore Open

2:03 PM 111 Gismo, Daniela Valentgas Q Adult Am.

2:11 PM 159 Baena H, Ann McKinney Q Adult Am.
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Class 112, USEF First Level Test 2 Susanne Hamilton at C

2:19 PM 140 Arroyo, Deborah Hyland Adult Am.

2:27 PM 165 Air Count, Riley Reardon Jr/Yg Rider

2:35 PM 117 Russian Gold, Kimberly Maloomian Adult Am.

2:43 PM 121 Queen's Moody Blues, Emma Zorner Jr/Yg Rider

2:51 PM 141 Disco DaSigh, Nancy Bauer Adult Am.

2:59 PM ***Break***

3:19 PM 124 SF Magnetic Force, Sheryl Goodall Adult Am.

3:27 PM 177 Rajah, Shari Dangel Adult Am.

3:35 PM 178 Galadriel, Sarah Deitch Open

Class 113, USEF First Level Test 3 Susanne Hamilton at C

3:43 PM 136 Fritz Fan Signature Friesians, Elizabeth DaPonte Q Adult Am.

3:51 PM 117 Russian Gold, Kimberly Maloomian Adult Am.

3:59 PM 176 Hyjinx MV, Carly Cave Q Jr/Yg Rider

4:07 PM 154 Cortano D, Donna Armata Q Adult Am.

4:15 PM 149 Hannah F/T Fresian Connection, Lauren Curtin Q Adult Am.

4:23 PM 121 Queen's Moody Blues, Emma Zorner Jr/Yg Rider

4:31 PM 141 Disco DaSigh, Nancy Bauer Adult Am.

4:39 PM 138 Albert - ISF, Rita Brown  SOpen

4:47 PM 175 Samurei, Annemarie Field Q Adult Am.

4:55 PM 147 TLF Valdemar, Colleen Barrett Q Jr/Yg Rider

5:03 PM 140 Arroyo, Deborah Hyland Adult Am.

5:11 PM 165 Air Count, Riley Reardon Q Jr/Yg Rider

5:19 PM 183 Catamount, Michele Meyer Q Adult Am.
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